Department of
Psychiatry

McGill

Departmental Day

Gender Dysphoria: Treading the Uncertainties
with Patients and Their Families

Date: December 2, 2016 Place:
Time: 12:00-17:00 Mont Royal Centre
Lunch will be provided 2200 Rue Mansfield, Montréal

FREE registration! RSVP by November 11 to
communications.psychiatry@mcgill.ca

This event will be an accredited group learning activity as defined by the Maintenance of
Certification Program of the Royal College of Physicians and Surgeons of Canada.




Department of
Psychiatry

McGuall

Departmental Day

Gender Dysphoria:

Treading the Uncertainties with Patients and Their Families

12:00

13:00

13:05

13:20

14:00

14:40

14:55

15:15

15:55

16:55

December 2, 2016

Centre Mont-Royal, Salon International | & Il (Level 3)

Registration and Lunch

Welcome
Dr. Gustavo Turecki, Chair, Department of Psychiatry

Gender Dysphoria and Child Psychiatry: An Introduction
Dr. Evangelia Amirali

Case Presentations

Research Perspectives on Gender Dysphoria
Dr. Karine Igartua & Dr. Richard Montoro

Discussion
Coffee Break

Clinical Perspectives on Gender Dysphoria with Youth and Families
Dr. Karine Igartua & Dr. Richard Montoro

Panel Discussion

Closing Remarks
Dr. Tewfik Said

* Lectures will be presented in English, Questions / Discussion will be in both English and French.

Learning Objectives:
Distinguish gender role from gender identity and describe the limitations of the gender

binary

Consider the risks and benefits of delaying transition and those of facilitating transition for
the youth and their family
Appreciate the importance of family and social support for youth with gender dysphoria




	Department Day Poster 2Dec2016 Final
	Department Day Program 02Dec2016 Final

