

Departmental Day

Gender Dysphoria: Treading the Uncertainties with Patients and Their Families



Date: December 2, 2016

Mont Royal Centre

Place:

Time: 12:00-17:00

2200 Rue Mansfield, Montréal

Lunch will be provided

FREE registration! RSVP by November 11 to communications.psychiatry@mcgill.ca

This event will be an accredited group learning activity as defined by the Maintenance of Certification Program of the Royal College of Physicians and Surgeons of Canada.



Departmental Day

Gender Dysphoria: Treading the Uncertainties with Patients and Their Families

December 2, 2016

Centre Mont-Royal, Salon International I & II (Level 3)

12:00	Registration and Lunch
13:00	Welcome Dr. Gustavo Turecki, Chair, Department of Psychiatry
13:05	Gender Dysphoria and Child Psychiatry: An Introduction Dr. Evangelia Amirali
13:20	Case Presentations
14:00	Research Perspectives on Gender Dysphoria Dr. Karine Igartua & Dr. Richard Montoro
14:40	Discussion
14:55	Coffee Break
15:15	Clinical Perspectives on Gender Dysphoria with Youth and Families Dr. Karine Igartua & Dr. Richard Montoro
15:55	Panel Discussion
16:55	Closing Remarks Dr. Tewfik Said

Learning Objectives:

- Distinguish gender role from gender identity and describe the limitations of the gender binary
- Consider the risks and benefits of delaying transition and those of facilitating transition for the youth and their family
- Appreciate the importance of family and social support for youth with gender dysphoria

^{*} Lectures will be presented in English, Questions / Discussion will be in both English and French.